
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 15 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73087876 7PSSDB 18.52 4.95 91.67

73087926 P3 - (121459) Alegacy - 1600 7PSSDB 18.08 6.20 112.10

73087982 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.47 4.95 91.43

73088020 P3 - (113060) Tamarron Crossing Street Ded 2 7PSSDB 18.42 5.95 109.60

73088084 P3 - 115707 5PSSDB 18.54 3.35 62.11

73088106 P3 - (120528) THE UPLAND 5PSSDB 18.52 6.40 118.53

73088160 P3 - 120055 5PSSDB 18.52 4.95 91.67

73088191 P3 - (113060) Tamarron Crossing Street Ded 2 7PSSDB 18.50 5.95 110.08

73088230 P3 - 117782 5PSSDB 18.49 5.70 105.39

73088280 P3 - (112587) Hockley Meadow sec 1 5PSSDB 18.53 4.55 84.31

73088326 P3 - 115381 10PSSDA 18.50 6.20 114.70

73088399 P3 - 117603 5PSSDB 18.46 4.55 83.99

73088443 P3 - (113060) Tamarron Crossing Street Ded 2 7PSSDB 18.27 5.95 108.71

73088497 P3 - 115707 5PSSDB 18.35 3.35 61.47

73088516 7PSSDB 18.39 5.95 109.42

1455.18

5% -72.76

SUBTOTAL 1382.42

-$176.44

TOTAL $1205.98

Settlement
of payment

Lazaro Campo 3/15/2025

Lazaro Campo R004731

3464

D195

Pugmill - Order

P3 - 112725

P3 - (113060) Tamarron Crossing Street Ded 2

Fuel


	03-07-2025 to 03-13-2025



